

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
COMMON ORDER

CORAM : GAURI GODSE, J.
DATE: 15th JULY 2024

P.C. :-

On account of paucity of time, following matters on Daily Board stand adjourned as follows :

Sr. Nos.	Case Nos.	Next Date
98	RPS(ST)/26866/2014 in SA/942/2012	8 th August 2024
99	SA/662/2015 a/w CAS/1291/2015	8 th August 2024
100	SA/666/2015 a/w CAS/1285/2015	8 th August 2024
101	SA/671/2015	8 th August 2024
102	SA/681/2015 a/w CAS/1446/2015	8 th August 2024
103	SA/686/2015 a/w CAS/1451/2015	8 th August 2024
104	SA/690/2015 a/w CAS/1454/2015	8 th August 2024
105	SA/705/2015 a/w SA/619/2015 SA/620/2015 a/w CAS/1350/2015	8 th August 2024
106	SA/783/2015 a/w CAS/1496/2016 a/w CAS/1660/2015	8 th August 2024
107	SA/791/2015 CAS/1670/2015	8 th August 2024
108	SA/807/2015 a/w CAS/527/2017 a/w CAS/1694/2015 a/w IA(ST)/1755/2021 a/w CAS/527/2017	8 th August 2024
109	SA/809/2015 a/w CAS/1625/2014	14 th August 2024
110	SA/841/2015 a/w CAS/1749/2015	14 th August 2024
111	SA/876/2015 a/w CAS/1920/2015	14 th August 2024

112	SA/898/2015 a/w CAS/1968/2015 SA/702/2015 a/w CAS/1483/2015	14 th August 2024
113	SA/900/2015	14 th August 2024
114	SA/914/2015 CAS/1991/2015	14 th August 2024
115	SA/920/2015 a/w CAS/2090/2015 a/w CAS/2093/2015 a/w CAS/2091/2015 a/w CAS/2092/2015	14 th August 2024
116	SA/924/2015 a/w IA/2736/2020 a/w IA/2738/2020 a/w IA/2737/2020	14 th August 2024
117	CAS/990/2015 a/w SA/109/2015 a/w a/w CAS/990/2015 in SA/109/2015	14 th August 2024
118	CAS/2078/2015 in SA/166/2016	14 th August 2024
119	SA/8/2016	14 th August 2024
120	SA/699/2016 a/w IA/2688/2022 a/w IA/2688/2022	21 st August 2024
121	CAS/1222/2017 in SAST/35328/2016	21 st August 2024
122	SA/484/2018 a/w CAS/1111/2018 CAS(ST)/12396/2019 in SA/484/2018	21 st August 2024
123	SA(ST)/26244/2018 a/w IA/3738/2019 a/w CAS/620/2019 a/w IA(ST)/12002/2024	21 st August 2024
124	SA(ST)/33728/2018 a/w CAS/73/2020 a/w CAS/74/2020 in SA(ST)/33728/2018	21 st August 2024
125	SA/31/2019 a/w IA/1518/2023 a/w IA/1520/2023 a/w CAS/34/2019	21 st August 2024
126	CAS/435/2019 a/w IA/6478/2024 a/w CAS/436/2019 in SAST/6992/2019	21 st August 2024
127	SA(ST)/26635/2019 a/w IA/3349/2019	21 st August 2024
128	SA(ST)/1757/2020 a/w IA/1203/2020	21 st August 2024
129	SA/22/2021 a/w IA/167/2021 a/w IA/168/2021	21 st August 2024
130	SA/96/2021 a/w CAS/11/2021	21 st August 2024
131	SA/482/2021 a/w IA/4042/2019	28 th August 2024

132	SA/557/2022 a/w IA/16882/2022	28 th August 2024
134	SA/37/2023 a/w IA/417/2023	28 th August 2024
135	WP/378/2023	28 th August 2024
136	SA/413/2023 a/w IA/13091/2023	28 th August 2024
137	SA/496/2023 a/w IA/10304/2024a/w IA/14340/2023	28 th August 2024
138	IA(ST)/9014/2023 in SA/711/2015	28 th August 2024
139	SA/415/2024	28 th August 2024
140	SA(ST)/3158/2024 a/w IA/1188/2024 IA/1187/2024 in SA(ST)/3158/2024	28 th August 2024
141	IA/7771/2024 in SA(ST)/9179/2024	28 th August 2024
142	IA/7775/2024 in SA(ST)/7972/2024	29 th August 2024
143	IA/7924/2024 in RC/2468/2019	29 th August 2024
144	WP(ST)/9889/2024	29 th August 2024
145	IA/10485/2024 in SA/417/2016	29 th August 2024

If in any of the above matters, ad-interim relief or interim relief is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective next dates. If ad-interim relief or interim relief is not granted for a limited period, the said orders will remain unaffected. The above matters to be listed under the caption for “**Direction**”.

(GAURI GODSE, J.)